Attachment 3

Storm Damage Repair to Mattole Road (F3C010)
Project No.: ER-321.0(114)
County Project #217207

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 36.06) to
Mattole Road (F3C010)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 955,227.91
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ 132,930.01
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 1,088,157.92
ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $1,088,157.92 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

N

None

As indicated per attachment letter W
Dated ; By )z: Z@ D7 ,

Wahlﬂnd/éonsttqlction, Inc.

5 Project Manager

Titl

8/11/2022

Date

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2™ Street

Eureka, CA 95501


Project Manager

8/11/2022


Attachment 3

Storm Damage Repair to Mattole Road (F3C010)
Project No.: ER-321.0(325)
County Project #217433

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 36.16) to
Mattole Road (F3C010)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 604,385.55
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ 39,233.24
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 643,618.79

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $643,618.79 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

v None

As indicated per attachment letter % . / é % /
Dated : By

Wahlund anstruc'tion, Inc.

Title Project Manager
. 8/11/2022

Dat

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2" Street

Eureka, CA 95501


Project Manager

8/11/2022




